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Attendee Name: Organization: Title: Email Address: Phone Number:

Aimee Light El Centro Comunal Latino Volunteer Programs Coordinator elcentrocomunal@gmail.com 765-341-9880

Amanda Barron Monroe County History Center Education and Outreach Coordinator education@monroehistory.org 812-332-2517

Ashley Hall United Way MPA Student ash@monroeunitedway.org 706-504-5242

Carla English Brown County Art Guild Member, Board of Directors hauntingwitch@gmail.com 812-829-2515

Cecelia Trueblood Area 10 Agency on Aging Caring Companion Coordinator ctrueblood@area10agency.org 812-876-3383 x 554

Cindy Fleetwood Options Admin. Support Coord./Volunteer Coord. cfleetwood@optionsfbl.com 800-875-9615 x 208

Courtney Grau The Salvation Army Volunteer Coordinator courtney_grau@usc.salvationarmy.org 812-336-4310

Dave Debikey Global Gifts Store Manager dave@globalgiftsindy.com 812-336-7402

Elizabeth Perez-Medina El Centro Comunal Latino Health Projects Coordinator elcentro@elcentrocomunal.org 812.355.7513

Holly McLauchlin Area 10 Agency on Aging I&A Program Specialist hmclauchlin@area10agency.org 812-876-3383 x522

Jacquelyn Carnes My Sister's Closet Board Secretary / Fundraising Chair jacquelyn1212@gmail.com 812-340-8021

Jaime Sweany Brown County Art Guild Executive Director director@browncountyartguild.org 812-988-6185

Juliet Roberts Fourth Street Festival Volunteer Coordinator J.Robz@yahoo.com 339-4442, x. 204 (Jean Kautt)

Kayle Lewis College Internship Program Career Coordinator klewis@cipbloomington.org 812-323-0600 ext. 19

Kelly Cramer Brown County Humane Society Volunteer Coordinator kcramer9@indiana.edu 812-360-5142

Roberta Ford
Crisis Pregnancy Center of 
Bloomington & Hannah House Operations Director & Volunteer Coordinator roberta@cpcbloomington.org 812-334-0104

Shawn Miya Kilimanjaro Education Outreach Secretary shawn@kileo.org 812-767-0940


